10.
1.
12.
13.

14.

15.

IR Status Report to T10, January 2005

Gary S Robinson, IR

ISO/IEC

FCD

SMC

ISO/IEC FDIS MMC-2

ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC
ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC
ISO/IEC

ISO/IEC

FCD

FCD

FCD

FDIS

NWIP

FCD
FCD
NWIP
NWIP
NWIP

NWIP

FCP-2

SAM-2

SES-2

SPC-2

SBC-2

SAS

SPI-5

SSM-2

PIP

SBP-3

ATA/ATAPI-7

SAS-1.1

SAM-3

1.25.13.11.13:

1.25.13.11.17

1.25.13.11.18

1.25.13.11.19

1.25.13.11.22

1.25.13.11.27

1.25.13.11.31

1.25.13.11.36

1.25.13.11.35

1.25.13.11.37

1.25.13.11.38

1.25.13.11.39

1.25.13.18

1.25.13.11.nn

1.25.13.11.nn

T10/05-027r0

14776-351 FCD approved with comments SC
25 N 994. Waiting for revised review of
comments. EO

14776-362 revised FDIS text submitted and
IEC Editors comments need to be verified.

W MCcF, Clause 1, scope, third paragraph: accept reject his
changes provided by the central office and add the number of
the reference asks for. Clause 3 at the end: please complete the
two references. 4.2.2.2 third paragraph: please accept reject
change, deletion of the space. Figure 3: the same as in 4.2.2.2
Below figure 6: the same as in 4.2.2.2 Third paragraph below
figure 7: the same as in 4.2.2.2 Below figure 10: the same as in
4.2.2.2 4.4.0 third paragraph: accept reject change below
table 261: please provide source/correct reference. Below table
290: the same as in 4.2.2.2 Below table 307 9 paragraph: the
same as in 4.2.2.2 Between table 308 and 309: provide correct
reference. Below table 311 fourth paragraph: the same as in
4.2.2.2 Above table 341 third paragraph: please help to clarify
text. Table 349: please accept / reject change.

14776-222. Sent for publication.

14776-412 FDIS Approved, ready for
publication

14776-371 SES-2 text needed.

14776-452, FDIS approved ready for
publication

14776-322 NWIP submitted
14776-150:Published.
14776-115:Published.

14776-132 Need FCD text and PDF.
14776-121 Need FCD text and PDF.
14776-233A NWIP approved need text.
Approved NWIP, need text.

14776-151: IT - Small Computer System
Interface (SCSI) — 1.1. -Part 151: Serial
Attached SCSI (SAS-1.1) (T10/04-nnnr0) need
motion (to be submitted after T10 ballot is

approved)

14776-413: NWIP out for ballot



