Gary S Robinson, IR

1.	ISO/IEC	FCD	SMC	1.25.13.11.13:	14776-351 FCD approved with comments SC 25 N 994. Waiting for revised review of comments. EO
2.	ISO/IEC	FDIS	MMC-2	1.25.13.11.17	14776-362 revised FDIS text submitted and IEC Editors comments need to be verified. W McF, Clause 1, scope, third paragraph: accept reject his changes provided by the central office and add the number of the reference asks for. Clause 3 at the end: please complete the two references. 4.2.2.2 third paragraph: please accept reject change, deletion of the space. Figure 3: the same as in 4.2.2.2 Below figure 6: the same as in 4.2.2.2 Third paragraph below figure 7: the same as in 4.2.2.2 Below figure 10: the same as in 4.2.2.2 third paragraph: accept reject change below table 261: please provide source/correct reference. Below table 290: the same as in 4.2.2.2 Below table 307 9 paragraph: the same as in 4.2.2.2 Below table 308 and 309: provide correct reference. Below table 311 fourth paragraph: the same as in 4.2.2.2 Above table 341 third paragraph: please help to clarify text. Table 349: please accept / reject change.
3.	ISO/IEC	FCD	FCP-2	1.25.13.11.18	14776-222. Sent for publication.
4.	ISO/IEC	FCD	SAM-2	1.25.13.11.19	14776-412 FDIS Approved, ready for publication
5.	ISO/IEC	FCD	SES-2	1.25.13.11.22	14776-371 SES-2 text needed.
6.	ISO/IEC	FDIS	SPC-2	1.25.13.11.27	14776-452, FDIS approved ready for publication
7.	ISO/IEC	NWIP	SBC-2	1.25.13.11.31	14776-322 NWIP submitted
8.	ISO/IEC	IS	SAS	1.25.13.11.36	14776-150:Published.
9.	ISO/IEC	IS	SPI-5	1.25.13.11.35	14776-115:Published.
10.	ISO/IEC	FCD	SSM-2	1.25.13.11.37	14776-132 Need FCD text and PDF.
11.	ISO/IEC	FCD	PIP	1.25.13.11.38	14776-121 Need FCD text and PDF.
12.	ISO/IEC	NWIP	SBP-3	1.25.13.11.39	14776-233A NWIP approved need text.
13.	ISO/IEC	NWIP	ATA/ATAPI-7	1.25.13.18	Approved NWIP, need text.
14.	ISO/IEC	NWIP	SAS-1.1	1.25.13.11.nn	14776-151: IT - Small Computer System Interface (SCSI) – 1.1Part 151: Serial Attached SCSI (SAS-1.1) (T10/04-nnnr0) need motion (to be submitted after T10 ballot is approved)
15.	ISO/IEC	NWIP	SAM-3	1.25.13.11.nn	14776-413: NWIP out for ballot